
WebEx and Site Attendees for the Q&A session on 6-17-2016
Name Email
CTE Project Manager 2 team2@cte.tv
Ed Ober eober@grantmanagementassoc.com
Jaimie Levin jaimie@cte.tv
Ed Ober eober@grantmanagementassoc.com
Mikael (H2 Logic) ms@h2logic.com
Cynthia Obadia cynthia@cobadia.com
Ed Heydorn heydorec@airproducts.com
Wendy wendy@cte.tv
H2 Logic enu@h2logic.com
Roby Ogan robyogan@me.com
Pat Sullivan pmsulli@sandia.gov
Pamela pamela.howard@ladwp.com
Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimler.com
Gerhard Achtelik gerhard.achtelik@arb.ca.gov
Joe Gagliano jgagliano@cafcp.org
Kristin Carter kcarter@grantmanagementassoc.com
Gerhard Achtelik gerhard.achtelik@arb.ca.gov
Nico B nbouwkamp@cafcp.org
Eddy Nupoort enu@h2logic.com
Tyson Eckerle tyson.eckerle@gov.ca.gov
Bob Gaffney bgaffney@advancedemission.com
Paul Staples h24u@hygen.com
Timo timothy.smith@energy.ca.gov
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